
 

 
 
 

TRANSFER-OUT RATES 
 
 

Degree Transfer Rates to 4-Year Institutions 
 Pennsylvania 

Institute of 
Technology 

   

 1/2020-
12/2020 

1/2021-
12/2021 

1/2022-
12/2022 

1/2023-
12/2023 

Degree Transfer 
Rates 7.8% 6.12% 1.23% 3.10% 

     

 
 

• Degree Transfer Rates reflect those students who have transferred to four- 
year institutions. 

 
 
 

Certificate Student Transfer to P.I.T. 2-Year Degree 
 Pennsylvania 

Institute of 
Technology 

   

 1/2020-
12/2020 

1/2021-
12/2021 

1/2022-
12/2022 

1/2023-
12/2023 

SPP Transfer to 
P.I.T. 2-Year 

Degree 
4.7% 4.08% 2.05% 1.55% 

     

 
 
 

• Certificate Student Transfer Rates reflect those students who have 
transferred into a P.I.T. two-year degree program. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


