



Pennsylvania Institute of Technology

TRANSFER-OUT RATES

Degree Transfer Rates to 4-Year Institutions

Degree Transfer Rates to 4 Tear Institutions							
	Pennsylvania Institute of Technology						
	1/2020- $12/2020$	1/2021- 12/2021	1/2022- 12/2022	1/2023- 12/2023			
Degree Transfer Rates	7.8%	6.12%	1.23%	3.10%			

• Degree Transfer Rates reflect those students who have transferred to fouryear institutions.

Certificate Student Transfer to P.I.T. 2-Year Degree

Certificate Student Transfer to 1.1.1. 2-1ear Degree							
	Pennsylvania Institute of Technology						
	1/2020- 12/2020	1/2021- 12/2021	1/2022- 12/2022	1/2023- 12/2023			
SPP Transfer to P.I.T. 2-Year Degree	4.7%	4.08%	2.05%	1.55%			

• Certificate Student Transfer Rates reflect those students who have transferred into a P.I.T. two-year degree program.